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Rangliste 'Differenzler’
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Name

. Pfaller

. Dolder

. Mantovanis
. Pfaller

. Meier

Burkler

. Sagné

. Sporri

. Miggiano
. Koller

. Kathan
. Schibli

. Knoll

. Koller

. Burkler
. Miglar

. Rathgeb
. Lang

. Schoch
. Wild

. Mebold
. Schelb

. Engeler
. LUssi

. Koller

Vorname

Stefan
Georg
David
Toni
Markus
Peter
Marcel
Arthur
Davide
Pascal
Martin
Walter
David
Martin
Jarg
Heinrich
Willi
Albert
Martin
Hans
Oskar
Heinz
Hans
Hans
Isabella

Jg

1973
1954
1970
1969
1945
1949
1941
1936
1994
1995
1941
1933
1979
1961
1952
1935
1941
1941
1957
1926
1950
1954
1941
1933
1964

Kat

<

SV
SV

SV
SV

SV
SV
SV

SV

SV
SV

Datum: 6.10.2012

Waffe

Standard
Stgw90
Stgw90
Standard
FrWwaffe
FrWwaffe
Stgw90
Karabiner
Standard
Stgw90
Stgw57-3
Stgw90
Standard
Stgw90
Standard
Karabiner
Karabiner
FrWwaffe
Standard
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57-3
Stgw90

Verein

SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW

Ansage

462
440
435
469
457
420
335
405
440
390
416
375
450
420
430
420
432
440
479
375
433
390
333
387
395

Resultat

461
442
432
465
451
426
345
416
452
402
429
391
431
399
453
394
460
469
450
411
397
347
382
441
295

T'schuss Differenz

98
98
100
97
96
94
79
89
98
89
92
93
94
97
96
89
97
100
99
96
87
79
84
96
68

100



